Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 2
March 10 & 11,

01-Pro
1 31
2 1
3 13
4 6
5 4
6 =711
7 462
850
9 10
10. 12
g3
1214
13755,
14 260
15 a4
16 367
1762100
18 867
195371
20 228
21 24
22 329
23 . 612
24 616
25 938
26 414
27 500
280 7
29 8
301 11
)
02-Open
1 360
20915
3 978
4 691
5 808
6 416
7 614
8 65
9 892
10 555
1155585
12 320
1352528
14 45
15 36
16 330
178157
18 902
195=50
20156
2161
22 824
03-250
1 19
20523
3 903
4 373
S8 39
65 37
7 944
g8 33
9 27
10 293
11 349
12 40
13 54

2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/
Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

- Macon,

GA

2001

AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Rodney Smith
Shane Watts
Michael Lafferty
Barry Hawk Jr
Steve Hatch
Joshua McLevy
David Fretigne
Jason Raines
Robbie Jenks
Mike Kiedrowski
Fred Andrews
Randy Hawkins
Doug Blackwell
Luca Trussardi
Scott Summers
William Gilleland
Blair Bersano
Bran Brown
Mathew Stavish
John Maschino
John Bennett
Guy Girou
Tommy Veator
Jim Senecal
Brian Lawson
Chad Sanner
Robert Lane III
Jim Jarrett
Chuck Woodford
Chris Hay

Paul Edmondson

A

James Tretinik -
Chris Panzella
Harvey Whitaker
Mitch McRee
Matt Pursley
Bran Sovak
Adam Fennel
Richard Feth
James Barkley
Paul Mccall

Kyle Milne
Randy Mastin
Burt Leibach
Jeremy Berwanger
Ryan Wuebbeling
Chris Hicks
Kelvin Hull
Dustin Beaty
Jeff Melik

David Wolfe
Mark Adkins
Eric Anderson

A

Cole Calkins
Bill Atkinson
Matt Beaty
Ricki McAtee
Ryan Rodgers
Eric Rentschler
Bo Bowman
Marty Aloisio
Daniel Beck
Matt Jalbert
Jim Edmonds
Blair Jackson
Dave Simcock

Antioch
Maffra
Millville
Smithfield
Scottsdale
Fairfield
France
Belfair

New Straitsville
Saucus
Salem
Travelers Rest
Parkersburg
Temecula
Petersburg
Vale
Pinconning
Boise

Blaine

North Vernon
Allison Park
Bellefeville
Warner Robins
Stamford
Adams
Smithfield
Rochester
Minerva

St Clairsville
Scottland
Corona

‘Waynesburg
Plantsville
Hazard
Gainesville
Saint Louis
Stow
Pitcaim
Pittsburgh
Denver
Swansea
Pittsburgh
‘Whitehouse
Pittsburgh
Murray City
Saint Peters
Benton
Walkersville
Charlotte
Girard

Bean Station
Hilliard
Chester

East Sparta
Schuylkill Haven
Charlotte
Cutler

Dover
Lilburn
Berlin Center
Grove City
Salem
Sturbridge
Merrimack
Duluth
Swansea

CA
AU
NJ

PA
AZ
CT

WA
OH
CA
OH

OH
PA

NC
OH
PA

GA
OH
PA

OH
MA
NH
GA

SuzZ

KTM
KTM
YAM
SUZ

HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
SUZ

KAW

KTM
KTM

KTM
HUS

KAW
KT™M

KTM
KAW
SUZ

HON
GAS

GAS

KT™M
KT™M
HON
HON
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2:49:10
2:50:09
2:52:39
2:53:06
2:53:34
2:54:01
2:54:10
2:54:17
2:54:25
2:54:49
2:54:54
2:55:12
2:58:09
3:00:48
3:02:32
3:04:48
3:04:56
3:04:58
3:07:20
3:08:46
3:12:02
3:14:39
3:18:09
3:18:43
3:23:91
3:31:59
3:09:12
1:56:12
2:00:11
2:26:14
0:29:51

3:12:30
3:14:14
3:19:06
2:45:37
2:47:23
2:50:00
2:50:50
2:51:49
2:52:44
2:55:43
2:57:46
3:02:25
3:23:02
2:06:18
2:08:27
2:09:23
2:24:44
1:35:05
1:51:49
1:08:17
1:11:54
1:18:33

3:02:43
3:09:09
3:09:16
3:09:19
3:12:02
3:13:47
3:14:31
3:14:44
3:16:15
3:c17:12
3:18:36
3:20:30
3:23:40

14 346

16 411

38 313
391783
40 802

04-200
29
450
240
480

520
787
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507
10 381
11 49

13~ 617
14 438

27337

Jeffrey Staples
Aaron Branham
Roger Guthrie
Lee Stephens
Reginald Stevenson
Nathan Kanney
Allan Lachapelle
Curtis Ryan
Daryl Gritua
Scott Guinter
Keith Bowman
Peter Wright
Robin Allsop
Toby Boyd
Christopher Spear
Bob Hudnall Jr
Jeff Cregg

Gerald Earl
Lester Partlaow
Nathan Phillips
Wesley Donaldson
Darius Lattea
Justin Provencal
Chris Chasse
Kevin Schuler
Shawn Mason
Anthony Snyder

A !
Chris Gallt
Larry Roeseler
Mike McCrea
Garrett Edmisten
Joshua Knapp
Corey Parlin
Josh Lojak
Bryan Muscavitch
David Stickel
Mark Kelley
Brett Zofchak
Chad Tallman
Mike Berenbak
D Aaron Wegner
Jaco Wolmarans
Patrick Hayes
John Carr

Mike Stapula
David Harris
Mike Mihalik
Russell Epley
Kaurt Eibell
Zach Ivey

Neil Dennett
Doby Leonard
Justin Fluharty
Casey Griswold
Brian Guetthoff
Matthew Shultz
Justin Maxwell

A

Brad Hamrick
Curt Wilcox
Ronald Johnson
Michael Sanders
Jeff Cook
Daniel Monsrud
Anthony Glasso
Shaun Dailey
Rob McGee
Robert Fowler
Leroy Shook Jr
Ryan Barrett
Mark Lee

Steve Hardeman
Jeff Kirchner
Rejean Normondin
Jeff Murgel

Portsmouth
Pataskala
Cleveland
Evans
Cheshire
High Falls
Canada
Fairdale
Duluth
Barberton
Jackson
Brooklyn
Agawan
Warrenville
Williamsport
Dennison
Columbus
Madison
Candler
Hull
Ramsey
Belle
Springfield
Ashfield
King Of Prussia
Orford
Augusta

Eagle
Hesperia
Bloomington
Vero Beach
Marietta
Petersburg
Tarentum
Clarksville
Rock Falls
Blairsville
Washington
East Palestine
Mendham
Traaverse City
South Africa
N Wilkesboro
Monroe
Highland
Smithfield
Aliquippa
Morganton
Arden
Starkville
Cumberland
Bluff City
New Martinsville
Charlemont
Butler

Salt Rock
Burgettstown

Shelby
Shinnston
Elizabeth
Greenbrier
Pottsville
McDonough
Allison Park
Jonesboro
Des Plaines
Lawrenceville
Old Fields
Paris
Statesboro
Kennesaw
‘Wanaque

PA

NI

TN
wv
MA
PA
wv
PA

NC
WV
PA
TN
PA
GA
PA
GA
IL
GA
wVv
L
GA
GA
NJ

Piedmont Quebec CN

McMurray

PA

HON
KTM
HON

YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
GAS

HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
SuUzZ

KAW
KAW
HON
GAS

HON
YAM
KAW
KTM
KAW
KTM
KAW

KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KT™M
KTM
SuUzZ

KAW
KT™M
SUZ

YAM
KAW

YAM
SUZ
YAM

KT™M
YAM
YAM
SuUzZ

YAM
SUZ

YAM
KTM
YAM
KT™M
HON
KT™M
YAM
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3:24:28
2:48:12
2:48:37
2:48:44
2:4R:47
2:48:52
2:50:15
2:52:00
2:55:57
2:56:39
2:58:08
3:04:56
3:19:14
3:24:09
3:27:43
2:20:22
1:35:32
1:40:54
1:42:51
1:55:59
1:02:23
1:07:13
1:09:29
1:11:49
1:25:23
0:32:55
0:45:58

3:08:31
3:09:17
3210:37
3:12:19
3:14:17
2:46:43
2:47:42
2:48:06
2:48:26
2:49:37
2:50:17
2:50:39
2:50:55
2:51:54
2:51°57
2:58:29
2:58:56
3:03:34
3:06:53
1:38:00
1:38:39
1:54:31
1:55:24
2:32:07
1:02:38
1:10:20
1:13:12
1:16:18
1:27:25
1:12:45

2:41:04
2:43:59
2:48:11
2:48:19
2:50:29
2:52:07
2:53:37
2:55:01
3:00:13
3:14:49
3:16:39
2:16:53
2:22:16
2:47:02
2:53:29
1255703
1:08:38



06-Vet
1 306
2 34
3 42
4 22
5) 809
6 44
i/ 754
3 S0
9 52
10 886
11 475
12 908
13 308
14:+ 5379
15 638
16 690
17 316
18 825
19 38
2057527
21 28
07-Seni
1 356
2 25
3 366
4 48
S 664
6 258
7 388
8 71
9 419
10 78
11 331
12 916
13 559
14 87
157 = 130
16 282
17 560
18 352
08-Open
1 215
2 162
3 296
4 155
5 679
6 84
7 393
8 107
9 445
10 102
11 993
12 849
13 460
14 988
15 246
16 386
17 345
18 389
19 359
20 104
21 361
22 348
23253110
09-250
1 114
2 67
3 516
4 297
5 531
6 400
7 164
8 98

A

Jan Hrehor
Steve McSwain Jr
Dennis Decker
Todd Morain
Steven Authur
Richard Burbick
Ken Law

John Grimm
David Bittner
Phifer Hearner
Brian Marr
Larry Silvia
Paul Guy

Jeff Hyde
David Keith
Bob Pannell
Steve Henson
Thomas Roe
Scott Plessinger
Brian Niehaus
Jeffery Hursh

orA

Keith Rodgers
Tim Shephard
Jeff Fredette
Mark Smith
Philip Carlin
Tanner England
Tom Eschtruth
Troy Schlereth
Bill Gold

Mark Mihalik
Kenneth Mills
Rick Erickson
Frank Campbell
Michael Holbert
Greg Holden
Jeff Bonasera
Kevin Monahan -,
Brent Windland

B

Raleigh Thompson
Darrin Ekis

Andy Williams
Samuel Allen
Edward Meyer
Troy Wertz

Cecil Kelly

Bryan Hensley
Matthew Yukevich
Chris Burke
Marty Thacker
Brian Kaufman
Jeffrey Smith

Jack Howay

Mike Zibaila

Skip Crews
Thomas Enzor
Charles Burgess
Jess Robertson
Randy Smallwood
Robert Andrews
Maxwell Clifford
Mark Thompson

B

John Barber
Brian Wright
Sean Clayton
Dale Brown Jr
Andy Briggs
Shawn Jackson
Eric Stewart
Thomas Grogg

Travelers Rest  SC
Shelby NC
Wappingers Falls NY
Amberst OH
New Bern NC
Leetonia OH
Chepachet RI
Stow OH
Frostburg MD
Valdese NC
Saint Louis MI
Marlborough CT
Kalamazoo MI
Hayden AL
Marietta GA
Jacksonville FL
Landrum * sSC
Chester NY
Hamilton OH
Hamel IL
Chardon OH
Dover PA
Sugar Grove OH
Beecher L
Waterford MI
Columbia NI
Livingston L
Lorain OH
Mansfield OH
St Louis MO
Aliquippa PA
Groveport OH
Monroe CT
West Palm Beach FL
Mount Morris PA
Clarksburg wv
Hermitage PA
Salem NY
Port Saint Lucie FL
Mercer PA
Karms City PA
Connelly Springs NC
Covington IN
Savannah GA
Aliquippa PA
Batavia OH
Greeneville N
Avella PA
Staffordsville KY
Leburn KY
W Mifflin Fin PA
Stone Creek OH
Brighton MI
Midland PA
Taylorsville NC
Grand Blanc MI
Waleska GA
Trussville AL
Beaver PA
Beaufort SC
Beaufort SC
Byron GA
Aliquippa PA
Gaftney SE
Meadow Lands PA
Vale NC
Medway MA
Marlboro NY
Chicora PA
Shelby NC

KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
HON
GAS

YAM
YAM
HON
KT™M
KT™M
KAW
KTM
HON
KTM
KAW
KT™M
KAW
KT™M
HON
YAM

KAW
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON

KTM
HON
KTM
KAW
HUS

KTM
KAW
YAM
KT™M

KTM
SUZ

GAS
KTM
GAS
GAS
KT™M

KT™M
KTM

SUZ

KAW
YAM
KT™M
KT™M
KTM
KT™M
KTM
YAM
KTM
KT™M
HON
KT™M
YAM
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3:05:20
3:05:87
3:09:50
3:14:14
3:15:42
35211558
2:49:17
2:52:10
2:53:26
2:59:31
3:02:17
3:04:23
3:06:58
3:07:13
3:13:56
3:16:27
231225
2:43:59
1:03:02
1:07:49
0:31:38

3:13:20
3:13:42
2:43:11
2:46:39
2:46:50
2:52:08
2:54:13
3:00:23
3:01:18
3:02:37
3:03:28
3:13:40
3:13:53
2:33:23
3:07:43
1:45:59
1:48:29
15563

2:55:50
2:57:11
2:57:50
3:04:48
3:05:23
3:06:58
3:07:08
3:11:41
3:14:00
3:14:03
3:115:32
3:19:02
3:19:51
3:20:08
2:29:50
2:51:33
3:00:55
3:08:22
1:49:10
3:02:44
3:11:11
1:21:3 1
2:16:05

2:45:59
2:46:42
2:47:25
2255207
2:57:59
2:58:08
2:59:29
3:01:01

9 406
10 408
11 103
125 239
135 163
14 188
15 194
16 318
17 434
18 ~375
19 383
20 930
2595
22708
23 415
24 387
25 490
26. 232
27 681
28 472
29 347
30 710
31 368
10-200

1 53

2L ],
3 422
4 504
5 91

6 369
7 176
8 598
9 719
10 116
=197
12 758
1385113
14 298
15 661
16 447
17 269
18 435
1941311
20 59

2108363
22 439
23 828
24 470
25 611
26 140
270341
2805262
29 696
30 396
31 508
320705
33 724
34 417
35 407
36 971
37 354
11-4st

il 169
2 532
3 66

4 687
S5 R95

6 391
7/ 109
8 858
9 390
10 451
11 464
12278
13 174
14 135

Chad Smith

Ryan Brown
Mark Willis
Bradley Hicks
Stephen Guenther
Gary Carrier
Clint Edwards
Nathan Gaskill
Keith Davis
Adam Dorrance
Timothy Thompson
Michael Bushey
Mitchel Pless
John Garner

Bill Hart

Chris Buzzelli
Benjamin Roy
Mark Richardson
Michael Geis
Jonathan Phillips
Grant W Carter
Christopher Jewell
Brandon Noffz

B

Scott Watkins
Bryan Henson
Ben Bouwens
Travis Green
Todd Marrow
Brian Barnes
Shawn Downing
Jordan Snyder
Daniel White
Nathan Alering
Justin Tucker
Drew Carpenter
Kyle Chaney
Christopher Hobbs
Matt Findley
Mark Beauregard
Jason Smith
Michael Bush
Thomas Grundman
Brian Melik
John Hamilton Jr
Matt Bennett
Michael Maher
Derron Oakley
Josh Powell
Adam Simcock
Josh Titus

Brett Chenail
Michael Leasure
Damiem Ozoskey
Eric Roberts
Keith Fileger
Sean Young

Eric Aumiller
Michael Langley
Jimmie Craney
Bruce Gann

B

Carl Pettit
Derek Carpenter
Michael Faulk
Michael Cornett
Jeffery Hively
Bryan Grant
Mike Hanchett
Todd Vess

Sean Dillon
Eddie Bell
Michael Brillanti
Nikki Johnson
David Galiano
Jacob Coy

Freetown
Weare
Bellmawr
Cleveland
Pittsburgh
Bluff City
Uhrichsville
Columbus
Lawrenceville
Okeechobee
Coolville
North Easton
Cornelia
Indianapolis
Greenwood
Rootstown
Attleboro
Greenville
Pittsburgh
Hull
Kensington
Columbus
Greenwood

Leetonia
Landerman
Newark
Vinton
Sharon
Medway
Saxonburg
Monaca
Malden
Cincinnati
Medway
Dighton
Pataskala
Fairfield
Seymour
Cumberland
Imperial
Stanford
Brawnsburg
Girard
Cumberland
Beaver Falls
Monroe
Seven Mile
Ashtabula
Swansea
Stockbridgef
Clarksburg
New Kensington
Pittsburgh
Gaines
Avon Park
Crestwood
Clay City
Bloomington
Jacksonville
Smyrma

Cameron
Dighton
Connersville
London
Parkersburg
Dawsonville
Sterling Heights
Ft Mill
Canton
Taylor MIll
Palmetto
Sevierville
Weston
Dover

SC
oH

OH
GA
NH
IN
SC

53

IN
KY
WV
GA
MI
SE
GA
KY
GA
TN
WV
PA

™
Suz
KTM
KAW
YAM
SUz
SUzZ

KAW
SuUZ

KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KT™M
HON
KAW
Suz

YAM

HON
HON
KAW

KAW
KT™M

KAW
GAS
YAM
KTM
KT™M
HON
YAM
KTM
SUZ
KT™M
KT™M
™
YAM
KT™M
N 8y4
YAM
GAS
YAM
SUZ
KT™M
KTM
YAM

SUZ

KT™M
YAM
YAM
KT™M

KAW
KTM
KAW
KAW
HON

YAM
YAM
SUZ
Suz
YAM
KT™M
YAM
SUZ
YAM
Suz
YAM
HUS
YAM
KTM
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3:01:11
3:03:25
3:05:11
3:07:29
3:07:33
3:09:44
2:41:30
2:41:38
2:43:22
2:54:50
2:55:43
3:03:32
1:13:20
1:14:19
1:15:57
1:16:01
151712
1:42:43
1:49:29
0:34:16
0:36:56
0:39:18
0:43:20

2:44:49
2:48:31
2:53:36
2:53:40
2:55:1
2:57:14
3:00:57
3:04:10
3:04:29
3:04:40
3105315
3:06:12
3:08:17
3:09:03
3:11:14
3:12:21
3:17:16
3:19:37
3:20:34
2:28:58
2:37:56
2:40:41
2:43:01
2:43:12
3:00:45
3:16:33
2:05:58
2:10:31
2:26:26
2:27:41
2:58:35
1:14:48
1:15:16
2:20:53
0:35:48
0:38:54
0:40:04



15122
16 474
17 295
18 782
19 83

20773
21 288
22 530
23 404
24 494
25 665
26 99

27 149
28 518
29 907
30571
31 431
32 141
33 448
34 418
35 476
36 193
37 380
38 314
39 253
12-Vet

1 645
2 69

3 392
4 357
S

6 521
7 79

8 340
() 5 50k
10 536
1E=718
12 790
13 603
14 535
152178
16+ 505
157121
18 748
19 827
20 499
21358
22 496
238716
24 327
25 322
26 437
27 374
28 468
29 493
30 200
31 534
32 487
33" 321
34 672
35 423
36 602
37 485
38 402
13-Seni

1 503
25 " 362
3 92

4 123
5 524
6 171
% 106
8 481
9 186
10 845
11 376

Charles Wertz
Chris Clark
Shane Munger
Chase Guthrie
Paul Blaner
Brandon Freeman
Tim Rose

Dennis Ramaley
Josh Patton
Shane Lenning
Lucas Snell
David Riel
Robert French Jr
Jeftrey Chambers
James Harris II
Sammy Gosnell
Kevin Becktell
Lanny Zeunges
Aaron Major
Derek Severns
William Dowlin Jr
Eric Remick

Jeff Corra
Donald Dutson
Jerry Davis

B

Frank Anello
David Powell
Kevin Dalpiaz
Douglas Waskaw
Todd Temple
Christopher Sloan
Mark Good
Edward Barter
Luis Dols

Robert Collins
Mark Palmer
Richard White
Daniel Frkuska
Ben Fowler

Bob Gregg

Tom Farmer
Daniel Kendra
Rick Wiles

Brent Waddell
Eric Landon
David Rensel
Jack McDonough
Jeffrey Davenport
Todd Oden

Fred Schmidt
William Alexander
Barry Mcentire
Greg Nehr
Stephen Goetz
Paul Clary
Zachery Park
Chuck Lavergne
David Sheehan
David Croot
Tommy Thompson
Gary Grey

Jerry Bennett
Greg Mize

orB

Robert Hudnall
Robert Pearson
Randall Hillegas
Richard Stroud
Jim Qualk
Mark Willman
Andrew Wells
Alan Martin
Charles Cress
Dave Heider
Charlie Johnson

Manns Choice
Watkinsville
North East
Solsberry
Monongahela
Columbus
Columbus
Vandergrift
Waynesburg
Greenwood
Somerset
Perryopolis
Cumberland
Covington
Independence
Festus
Robinson
Cumberland
Charleston
Carnegie
Waynesburg
West Milford
Parkersburg
Atlanta

Perry

Newnan
Ashtabula
Dillonvale
Smyma
West Chester
Imperial
Leechburg
Agawam
Yorktown
Rutherford Coll
Orange Park
Elizabeth
Darlington
Lex
Lexington
Dothan
Beaver Falls
Newman
West Harrison
Lebanon
Acworth
Atlanta
Riverdale
Birmingham
West Mifflin
Snellville
Lebanon
Pittsburgh
Covington
Pittsburgh
Birmingham
Pooler
Charlotte
Roswell
Archer
McDonough
Pooler
Odenville

Dennison
Spartanburg
Cumberland
Burgettstown
Brownsville
Kittanning
Erie
Sapphire
Butler
Cincinnatus
Unicoi

NY

YAM
YAM
YAM
SuzZ

YAM
KTM
KAW
YAM
SUZ

YAM
YAM
YAM
HON

KT™M
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM

HON
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM

YAM

HUS

YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
KT™M
SuUZ

KTM
YAM
KAW

YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
SuzZ
SuUZ
HON
GAS
GAS
KTM
YAM
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606
147
409

137
235
519
757
850
800
442
731

31

13

711

462

10
12

pA

260

Richard Hicks Jr
Johnny Futo

Kip Carroll
Benjamin Smith
Joseph Misinay
Eric Guenther
Mike Villers
Harry Guenther
Steven Picos

William Swinson III

Dale Provencher
Robin Miller

Rodney Smith
Shane Watts
Michael Lafferty
Barry Hawk Jr
Steve Hatch
Joshua McLevy
David Fretigne
Jason Raines
Robbie Jenks
Mike Kiedrowski
Fred Andrews
Randy Hawkins
Doug Blackwell
Luca Trussardi
Scott Summers
Cole Calkins
William Gilleland
Blair Bersano
Brian Brown
Jan Hrehor
Steve McSwain Jr
Mathew Stavish
Chris Gallt

John Maschino
Bill Atkinson
Matt Beaty
Larry Roeseler
Ricki McAtee
Dennis Decker
Mike McCrea
John Bennett
Ryan Rodgers
Garrett Edmisten
James Tretinik
Keith Rodgers
Tim Shephard
Eric Rentschler
Todd Morain
Chris Panzella
Joshua Knapp
Bo Bowman
Guy Girou
Marty Aloisio
Daniel Beck
Matt Jalbert
Tommy Veator
Steven Authur
Jim Edmonds
Jim Senecal
Harvey Whitaker
Blair Jackson
Richard Burbick
Brian Lawson
Dave Simcock
Jeflrey Staples
Chad Sanner
Brad Hamrick
Jeff Fredette
Curt Wilcox
Scott Watkins
Mitch McRee
John Barber
Mark Smith
Brian Wright

Charlotte
Jackson
Cocoa

Nitro
Hermitage
Wexftord
Morgantown
Grove City
Merritt Island
Dallas
Dayville
Sugarcreek

Antioch
Maffra
Millville
Smithfield
Scottsdale
Fairfield
France
Belfair

New Straitsville
Saucus
Salem
Travelers Rest
Parkersburg
Temecula
Petersburg
East Sparta
Vale
Pinconning
Boise
Travelers Rest
Shelby
Blaine

Eagle

North Vernon
Schuylkill Haven
Charlotte
Hesperia
Cutler
Wappingers Falls
Bloomington
Allison Park
Dover

Vero Beach
Waynesburg
Dover

Sugar Grove
Lilburn
Ambherst
Plantsville
Marietta
Berlin Center
Bellefeville
Grove City
Salem
Sturbridge
Warner Robins
New Bemn
Merrimack
Stamford
Hazard
Duluth
Leetonia
Adams
Swansea
Portsmouth
Smithfield
Shelby
Beecher
Shinnston
Leetonia
Gainesville
Aliquippa
Waterford
Gaffney

NC
GA
FL
wv
PA
PA

PA
FL
GA

OH

GA

NH

NC

KAW
K™

YAM

Suz

KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
KAW
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

520
664
S08
516
787
60

127

732
507
317
411
365
929
370
754
381
416
685

169
397

614
617
65

438
626
658
482
258
80

892
52

422
55

645
504
388
532
469
297

555
215

247
58

162
369
392
85

296

531
338
400
357
622
497
75

164
886
687
484

503
176
98

406

419
521
362
475
320
78

79

Corey Parlin
Philip Carlin
Matt Pursley
Sean Clayton
Josh Lojak
Bryan Muscavitch
Ronald Johnson
Aaron Branham
Michael Sanders
David Stickel
Bryan Henson
Roger Guthrie
Lee Stephens
Reginald Stevenson
Nathan Kanney
Ken Law

Mark Kelley
Brian Sovak
Allan Lachapelle
Brett Zofchak
Carl Pettit

Jeff Cook

Chad Tallman
Adam Fennel
Mike Berenbak
Richard Feth

D Aaron Wegner
Jaco Wolmarans
Curtis Ryan
Daniel Monsrud
Tanner England
John Grimm
James Barkley
David Bittner
Ben Bouwens
Anthony Glasso
Frank Anello
Travis Green
Tom Eschtruth
Derek Carpenter
Shaun Dailey
Dale Brown Jr
Todd Marrow
Paul Mccall
Raleigh Thompson
David Powell
Daryl Gritua
Scott Guinter
Darrin Ekis
Brian Barnes
Kevin Dalpiaz
Kyle Milne
Andy Williams
Michael Faulk
Andy Briggs
Keith Bowman
Shawn Jackson
Douglas Waskaw
Patrick Hayes
John Carr

Todd Temple
Eric Stewart
Phifer Hearner
Michael Cornett
Rob McGee
Troy Schlereth
Robert Hudnall
Shawn Downing
Thomas Grogg
Chad Smith
Jeffery Hively
Bill Gold
Christopher Sloan
Robert Pearson
Brian Marr
Randy Mastin
Mark Mihalik
Mark Good

Petersburg
Columbia
Saint Louis
Meadow Lands
Tarentum
Clarksville
Elizabeth
Pataskala
Greenbrier
Rock Falls
Landerman
Cleveland
Evans
Cheshire
High Falls
Chepachet
Blairsville
Stow
Canada
Washington
Cameron
Pottsville
East Palestine
Pitcaim
Mendham
Pittsburgh
Traaverse City
South Africa
Fairdale
McDonough
Livingston
Stow
Denver
Frostburg
Newark
Allison Park
Newnan
Vinton
Lorain
Dighton
Jonesboro
Vale

Sharon
Swansea
Mercer
Ashtabula
Duluth
Barberton
Karns City
Medway
Dillonvale
Pittsburgh
Connelly Springs
Connersville
Medway
Jackson
Marlboro
Smyrna

N Wilkesboro
Monroe
West Chester
Chicora
Valdese
London

Des Plaines
Mansfield
Dennison
Saxonburg
Shelby
Freetown
Parkersburg
St Louis
Imperial
Sparianburg
Saint Louis
Whitehouse
Aliquippa
Leechburg

NJ
MO

KT™
HON

YAM

HON

KTM
GAS
™

KT™
KT™
KIM
KT™M
KTM

YAM
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2:46:43
2:46:50
2:47:23
2:47:25
2:47:42
2:48:06
2:48:11
2:48:12
2:48:19
2:48:26
2:48:31
2:48:37
2:48:44
2:48:47
2:48:52
2:49:17
2:49:37
2:50:00
2:50:15
2:50:17
2:50:20
2:50:29
2:50:39
2:50:50
2:50:55
2:51:49
2:51:54
2:51:57
2:52:00
2:52:07
2:52:08
2:52:10
2:52:44
2:53:26
2:53:36
2:53:37.
2:53:39
2:53:40
2:54:13
2:54:40
2:55:01
2:55:07,
2:55:07
2:55:43
2:55:50
2:55:56
2:55:57
2:56:39
25714l
2:57:14
2:57:19
2:57:46
2:57:50
2:57:59
2:57:59
2:58:08
2:58:08
2:58:23
2:58:29
2:58:56
2:59:03
2:59:29
2:5931
3:00:10
3:00:13
3:00:23
3:00:42
3:00:57
3:01:01
3:01:1°1
3:01:12
3:01:18
3:01:42
3:02:03
3:02:17
3:02:25
3:02:37
3:02:37

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
2117
218
219

391
109
408
331
283
92

598
340
908
533
719
858
116
155
536
433
123
103
197
679
758
718
390
343
790
84

308
393
537
451
524
239
163
513
298
603
500
188
171
106
464
661
535
107
481
278
447
174
135
122
916
559

638
445
102
474
186
483
178
845
993
690
403
269
505
295
849
336
435
460
988
131
121
528
888
167
-

Bryan Grant
Mike Hanchett
Ryan Brown
Kenneth Mills
Mike Stapula
Randall Hillegas
Jordan Snyder
Edward Barter
Larry Silvia
Luis Dols
Daniel White
Todd Vess
Nathan Alering
Samuel Allen
Robert Collins
Peter Wright
Richard Stroud
Mark Willis
Justin Tucker
Edward Meyer
Drew Carpenter
Mark Palmer
Sean Dillon
David Harris
Richard White
Troy Wertz
Paul Guy

Cecil Kelly
JeffHyde
Eddie Bell

Jim Qualk
Bradley Hicks
Stephen Guenther
Kyle Chaney
Christopher Hobbs
Daniel Frkuska
Robert Lane IIT
Gary Carrier
Mark Willman
Andrew Wells
Michael Brillanti
Matt Findley
Ben Fowler
Bryan Hensley
Alan Martin
Nikki Johnson
Mark Beauregard
David Galiano
Jacob Coy
Charles Wertz
Rick Erickson
Frank Campbell
3:13:58

David Keith
Matthew Yukevich
Chris Burke
Chris Clark
Charles Cress
Robert Fowler
Bob Gregg
Dave Heider
Marty Thacker
Bob Pannell
Leroy Shook Jr
Jason Smith
Tom Farmer
Shane Munger
Brian Kaufman
Robin Allsop
Michael Bush
Jeffrey Smith
Jack Howay

Thomas Grundman
Daniel Kendra

Burt Leibach
Toby Boyd
Christopher Spear
Jim Jarrett

Dawsonville GA
Sterling Heights MI

Weare NH
Groveport OH
Highland MI
Cumberland MD
Monaca PA
Agawam MA
Marlborough  CT
Yorktown NY
Malden MA
Fr Mill SC
Cincinnati OH
Covington IN
Rutherford Coll NC
Brooklyn NY
Burgettstown  PA
Bellmawr NJ
Medway MA
Savannah GA
Dighton MA
Orange Park FL
Canton GA
Smithfield RI
Elizabeth PA
Aliquippa PA
Kalamazoo MI
Batavia OH
Hayden AL
Taylor MIll KY
Brownsville PA
Cleveland TN
Pittsburgh PA
Pataskala OH
Fairfield PA
Darlington PA
Rochester MN
Bluff City ™
Kittanning PA
Erie PA
Palmetto GA
Seymour IN
Lex SC
Greeneville ™™
Sapphire NC
Sevierville TN
Cumberland RI
Weston A%
Dover PA
Manns Choice PA
Monroe G
West Palm Beach
Marietta GA
Avella PA
Staffordsville KY
Watkinsville GA
Butler PA
Lawrenceville GA
Lexington KY
Cincinnatus NY
Leburn KY
Jacksonville Bl
Old Fields wv
Imperial PA
Dothan AL
North East PA
W Mifflin Fin PA
Agawan MA
Stanford VT
Stone Creek OH
Brighton ML
Brawnsburg IN
Beaver Falls PA
Pittsburgh PA
Warrenville N6
Williamsport ~ IN
Minerva OH

SUZ

YAM
KT™M
KT™M
SuUzZ
HON
Suz
SUZ
HON
YAM
™
KTM
KTM
GAS
HUS
YAM

KTM
YAM
KTM

KTM
YAM
SUZ
YAM
GAS
SUZ
KT™M
KTM

KAW
YAM
KTM
KT™
YAM
YAM
YAM
SUZ

KT™M
KT™M

YAM
YAM

YAM

HON
SUZ
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3:02:44
3:02:46
303125
3:03:28
3:03:34
3:03:39
3:04:10
3:04:18
3:04:23
3:04:28
3:04:29
3:04:30
3:04:40
3:04:48
3:04:50
3:04:56
3:05:06
3:05:11
3:05:15
3:05:23
3:06:12
3:06:14
3:06:42
3:06:53
3:06:53
3:06:58
3:06:58
3:07:08
3:07:13
3:07:26
3:07:28
3:07:29
3:07:33
3:08:17
3:09:03
3:09:10
3:09:12
3:09:44
3:09:59
3:10:36
3:11:07
3:11:14
31118
3:11:41
3:11:47
3:11:56
3:12:21
3:13:00
3:13:04
3:13:36
3:13:40

:13:56
:14:00
:14:03
14:26
:14:27
:14:49
:15:10
25:11
215232
:16:27
:16:39
:17:16
157:26
:17:44
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3:19:14
3:19:37
3211951
3:20:08
3:20:34
3:22:32
3:23:02
3:24:09
3:27:43
1:56:12



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

291
292

297

S
45
36
330
316
47
93
379
157
748
111
59
246
376
782
83
363
73
288
377
439
194
318
404
828
470
434
606
825
147
827
409
499
494
405

358
665
386

325
375
383
149
137
611
345
930
518
235
130
389
140
902
364
46

382
463
259
282
560
359
907
50

496
S
119
378
385
716
473
352
327.
322
519
341
437

Chuck Woodford
Jeremy Berwanger
Ryan Wuebbeling
Chris Hicks
Steve Henson
Ryan Barrett
Bob Hudnall Jr
Mark Lee

Kelvin Hull

Rick Wiles

Chris Hay

Brian Melik
Mike Zibaila
Michael Holbert
Charlie Johnson
Chase Guthrie
Paul Blaner

John Hamilton Jr
Brandon Freeman
Tim Rose

Dennis Ramaley
Matt Bennett
Clint Edwards
Nathan Gaskill
Josh Patton
Michael Maher
Derron Oakley
Keith Davis
Richard Hicks Jr
Thomas Roe
Johnny Futo
Brent Waddell
Kip Carroll

Eric Landon
Shane Lenning
Steve Hardeman
Benjamin Smith
David Rensel
Lucas Snell

Skip Crews
David Riel

Jeff Kirchner
Adam Dorrance
Timothy Thompson
Robert French Jr
Joseph Misinay
Josh Powell
Thomas Enzor
Michael Bushey
Jeffrey Chambers
Eric Guenther
Greg Holden
Charles Burgess
Adam Simcock
Dustin Beaty
Jeff Cregg

Mike Mihalik
Russell Epley
Gerald Earl
Lester Partlaow
Jeff Bonasera
Kevin Monahan
Jess Robertson
James Harris I
Jeff Melik

Jack McDonough
Sammy Gosnell
Kaurt Eibell
Rejean Normondin
Zach Ivey

Jeffrey Davenport
Nathan Phillips
Brent Windland
Todd Oden

Fred Schmidt
Mike Villers

Josh Titus
William Alexander

St Clairsville
Murray City
Saint Peters
Benton
Landrum
Paris
Dennison
Statesboro
Walkersville
Newman
Scottland
Girard
Midland
Mount Mortis
Unicoi
Solsberry
Monongahela
Cumberland
Columbus
Columbus
Vandergrift
Beaver Falls
Uhrichsville
Columbus
Waynesburg
Monroe
Seven Mile
Lawrenceville
Charlotte
Chester
Jackson
West Harrison
Cocoa
Lebanon
Greenwood
Kennesaw
Nitro
Acworth
Somerset
Taylorsville
Perryopolis
Wanaque
Okeechobee
Coolville
Cumberland
Hermitage
Ashtabula
Grand Blanc
North Easton
Covington
Wexford
Clarksburg
Waleska
Swansea
Charlotte
Columbus
Aliquippa
Morganton
Madison
Candler
Hermitage
Salem
Trussville
Independence
Girard
Atlanta
Festus

Arden
Quebec
Starkville
Riverdale
Hull

Port Saint Lucie
Birmingham
West Mifflin
Morgantown
Stockbridgef
Snellville

IN

EL.

GA

KTM
KT™M
KT™
KT™™
KTM
SUZ

YAM
HUS

KAW
KAW
GAS

KTM
YAM
YAM
Suz

YAM

YAM

KT™

KT™M

YAM

YAM
KTM
YAM

YAM
YAM
KT™M
KTM
suz
GAS
SuzZ
HON
YAM
YAM
SuUzZ
HUS
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2:00:11
2:06:18
2:08:27
2:09:23
2:12:25
2:16:53
2:20:22;
2:22:16
2:24:44
2:25:5k
2:26:14
2:28:58
2:29:50
2:33:23
2:36:19
2:37:13
2:377:27
2:37:56
2:37:59
2:38:05
2:38:15
2:40:41
2:41:30
2:41:38
2:41:42
2:43:01
2:43:12
2:43:22
2:43:27
2:43:59
2:44:56
2:45:53
2:46:03
2:46:10
2:46:24
2:47:02
2:48:12
2:48:25
2:51:18
2:51:33
2:52:22
2:53:29
2:54:50
2:55:43
2:57432
3:00:07
3:00:45
3:00:55
3:03:32
3:04:06
3:04:30
3:07:13
3:08:22
3:16:33
1:35:05
1:35:32
1:38:00
1:38:39
1:40:54
1:42:51
1:45:59
1:48:29
1:49:10
1:50:39
1:51:49
1:52:41
1:53:48
1:54:31
1:55:03
1:55:24
125551
1:55:59
1:56:31
1:57:05
1:58:15
1:59:13
2:05:58
2:08:43

298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

317

320
321
392
323
324
375
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

-336

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

374

418
200
348
800
313
108
442
232
476
681
534
310
417
487

28

783
472
321
407
672
347
423
193
731
380
314
971
710
354
602
253
485
368
802
402
S8

Barry Mcentire
Brett Chenail
Harry Guenther
Michael Leasure
Damiem Ozoskey
Greg Nehr
Steven Picos

Neil Dennett
Stephen Goetz
Kevin Becktell
Lanny Zeunges
Eric Roberts
Randy Smallwood
Robert Andrews
Wesley Donaldson
Doby Leonard
Scott Plessinger
Darius Lattea
Brian Niehaus
David Wolfe
Jeff Murgel
Justin Provencal
Justin Fluharty
Chris Chasse
Mark Adkins
Casey Griswold
Mitchel Pless
Aaron Major
John Garner,
Keith Fileger
Sean Young

Bill Hart

Chris Buzzelli
Brian Guetthoff’
Benjamin Roy
Eric Anderson
Derek Severns
Paul Clary
Maxwell Clifford
William Swinson III
Kevin Schuler
Matthew Shultz
Dale Provencher
Mark Richardson
William Dowlin Jr
Michael Geis
Zachery Park
Mark Thompson
Eric Aumiller
Chuck Lavergne
Paul Edmondson
Jeffery Hursh
Shawn Mason
Jonathan Phillips
David Sheehan
Michael Langley
David Croot
Grant W Carter
Tommy Thompson
Eric Remick
Robin Miller
Jeff Corra
Donald Dutson
Jimmie Craney
Christopher Jewell
Bruce Gann
Gary Grey

Jerry Davis

Jerry Bennett
Brandon Noftz
Anthony Snyder
Greg Mize

Justin Maxwell

Lebanon TN
Clarksburg MA
Grove Cirty PA
New Kensington PA
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Merritt Island  FL
Cumberland RI
Covington KY
Robinson IL
Cumberland MD
Gaines MI
Beaver PA
Beaufort SC
Ramsey 1L
Bluff City TN
Hamilton OH
Belle wv
Hamel IL
Bean Station ™
McMurray PA
Springfield MA
N Martinsville WV
Ashfield MA
Hilliard OH
Charlemont MA
Cormelia GA
Charleston SE
Indianapolis IN
Avon Park EIY
Crestwood KY
Greenwood SE
Rootstown OH
Butler PA
Attleboro MA
Chester NY
Carnegie PA
Pittsburgh PA
Beaufort SC
Dallas GA
King Of Prussia PA
Salt Rock wv
Dayville CE
Greenville OH
Waynesburg PA
Pittsburgh PA
Birmingham AL
Byron GA
Clay City IL
Pooler GA
Corona CA
Chardon OH
Orford NH
Hull GA
Charlotte NC

Bloomington  IN

Roswell GA
Kensington NH
Archer EIY
West Milford  NJ
Sugarcreek OH
Parkersburg wv
Atlanta GA
Jacksonville FL
Columbus IN
Smyrna GA
McDonough GA
Perry GA
Pooler GA
Greenwood SC
Augusta GA
Odenville AL
Burgettstown  PA

KAW
KTM
KT™M
YAM

YAM
KAW

YAM
KTM

HON
KAW
KT™M
HON
SuzZ

KTM
SUZ

KTM
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KAW
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1:42:43
1:48:04
1:49:29
1:58:38
2:16:05
2:20:53
3:08:50
0:29:51
0:31:38
0:32:55
0:34:16
0:35:20
0:35:48
0:36:55
0:36:56
0:37:25
0:37:32
0:37:37
0:38:03
0:38:13
0:38:54
0:39:18
0:40:04
0:40:13
0:40:32
0:41:56
0:43:20
0:45:58
0:56:59
1:12:45



